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X7295
X7296
X7297
X7298
X7299
X7300
X7301
X7302
X7303
X7304
X7305
X7306
X7307
X9958L
X9084L
X7308
X6113
X7321
X7322

X12754
X13007
X7317

X7309
X7296
X7297
X7310
X7312
X7311
X7301
X7302

N/A
X7313
X7305
X7306
X7307
X9958L
X9084L
X7308
X6113
X7321
X7322

N/A
X13092
X7316

X7295
X7296
X7297
X7315
X7314
X7300
X7301
X7302

N/A
X7304
X7305
X7306
X7307
X9958L
X9084L
X7308
X6113
X7321
X7322

N/A
X13007
X7317

Item Pack R3603TTS R3634 R3635Description
Cylinder Block
Motor Flywheel
Motor Cradle
Loco Wheel Set
CouplingRods / Valve Gear
Front Bogie Assy
Loco Chassis Bottom
PCB & Pickups
Speedo
Tender Chassis Assy (including Steps)
Drawbar
Bogie Trailing
Bogie Leading
Tender Socket
PCB/Socket
Tender Bogie Wheels
Wires Loco Tender
Gear Set and Cover
Universal gear and shaft
TTS Sound Decoder/Speaker
Assy Bag
Tender Steps
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